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Gonzaga vs Montana State

September 30, 2016

Accurate Results | Every Time Compe��ve Timing

Final Team Results ‐ Women

Women's 6k

NCAA D1

Team ‐ Montana State Finish Posi鋙�on ‐ 1

Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (鋙�mes): 1:53:51.29 Ave Time:22:46.26

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1744 Alyssa Snyder SO 2 2 21:52.10 21:52.10 0:00.00
2 1737 Madison Liechty FR 4 6 22:47.51 44:39.61 0:55.41
3 1739 Layne Oliver SO 5 11 22:47.75 1:07:27.36 0:55.65
4 1736 Kelsi Lasota SO 6 17 22:55.65 1:30:23.01 1:03.55
5 1742 Louisa Serpe SR 10 27 23:28.28 1:53:51.29 1:36.18
6 1740 Kimberly Parsell FR (11) (38) 23:35.32 2:17:26.61 1:43.22
7 1745 Sierra Tucker FR (14) (52) 23:57.93 2:41:24.54 2:05.83
8 1735 Kendra Larson FR More Than 7   24:11.24 3:05:35.78 2:19.14
9 1733 Rychelle Denardo FR More Than 7   24:28.35 3:30:04.13 2:36.25
10 1741 Mckenna Ramsay FR More Than 7   24:56.35 3:55:00.48 3:04.25

Team ‐ Gonzaga Finish Posi鋙�on ‐ 2

Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (鋙�mes): 1:53:15.96 Ave Time:22:39.19

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1693 Jordan Thurston JR 1 1 21:09.29 21:09.29 0:00.00
2 1689 Jessica Mildes SR 3 4 22:17.19 43:26.48 1:07.90
3 1681 Katy Culver SR 7 11 23:04.40 1:06:30.88 1:55.11
4 1682 Olivia Evans JR 8 19 23:20.77 1:29:51.65 2:11.48
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5 1679 Lauren Bourgeois FR 9 28 23:24.31 1:53:15.96 2:15.02
6 1687 Julie Henling JR (12) (40) 23:52.96 2:17:08.92 2:43.67
7 1691 Anna Ruthven FR (13) (53) 23:56.52 2:41:05.44 2:47.23
8 1690 Monica Ripple SO More Than 7   24:17.64 3:05:23.08 3:08.35
9 1688 Amanda Kiefer SO More Than 7   24:52.25 3:30:15.33 3:42.96
10 1678 Jenny Albrecht JR More Than 7   25:15.58 3:55:30.91 4:06.29
11 1686 Sarah Hawley FR More Than 7   25:21.18 4:20:52.09 4:11.89
12 1684 Kelly Gilbert SO More Than 7   25:31.47 4:46:23.56 4:22.18
13 1683 Claren Fraher JR More Than 7   25:48.65 5:12:12.21 4:39.36
14 1685 Megan Glenski FR More Than 7   26:21.20 5:38:33.41 5:11.91


